
 
 
 
 
 

Sustainability & Climate Change Advisory Committee 
2021 Schedule of Meetings  

 
Meetings will be held on Wednesday at 2:00 P.M. in the Committee Room or by 
Zoom Video Conference, with the following persons in attendance:  

• Coordinator of Arts, Culture and Tourism Services 
• Six (6) citizen appointed members  
• Environmental Officer, County of Northumberland 

S u s t a i n a b i l i t y  &  C l i m a t e  C h a n g e   
A d v i s o r y  C o m m i t t e e   

M e e t i n g  S c h e d u l e  
2 : 0 0  p . m .  –  C o m m i t t e e  R o o m ,  V i c t o r i a  H a l l  o r  Z o o m  V i d e o  

C o n f e r e n c e  
 

01-21 Wednesday, January 6 
02-21 Wednesday, February 3 
03-21 Wednesday, March 3 
04-21 Wednesday, April 7 
05-21 Wednesday, May 5 
06-21 Wednesday, June 2 
07-21 Wednesday, July 7 
08-21 Wednesday, August 4 
09-21 Wednesday, September 1 
10-21 Wednesday, October 6 
11-21 Wednesday, November 3 
12-21 Wednesday, December 1 

 

 


